
Product End-of-Sale Notice

End-of-Sale Notice for Residential Speakers

Milestones and Dates

Date

3/31/2021

5/28/2021

TBA

Impacted Products

Part 

Number
Sort Name

Part 

Number
Sort Name

New Product 

Availability

6506857
AIR IGS82T-BRZ-T-

EACH
6511870

ULTIMATE IGS12T-

BRZ-T-EACH
7/30/2021

6506855 AIR LS4T-BRZ-T 6511867

REFERENCE 

ODSYSTEM-4.1-

OD4/ODS10-BRZ-

T

7/30/2021

6506856 AIR LS6T-BRZ-T 6511868
ULTIMATE OD6T-

BRZ-T-EACH
7/30/2021

Milestone Definition

End of Sale

Announcement Date

The date the document that announces the end-of-sale of a

product is distributed to dealers and customers.

Expected End of New Sales
The anticipated last date to order the product from Crestron. The actual date may be earlier or 

later based upon demand. The product is no longer for sale after this date.

End of Support Date

The date that signifies when a specific product will have no further firmware or software 

maintenance. After this date Crestron will not issue any new firmware or software updates, 

security/bug patches or OS compatibility fixes.

Description

Discontinued Product Information Replacement Product Information

Description

All brand names, product names, and trademarks are the property of their respective owners. Certain trademarks, registered trademarks, and trade names may be used in this document to refer to either 

the entities claiming the marks and names or their products. Crestron disclaims any proprietary interest in the marks and names of others. Crestron is not responsible for errors in typography or 

photography. ©2020 Crestron Electronics, Inc.

AIR® Dual 8” In-Ground Subwoofer, 

Bronze Textured, Single

Ultimate 12” In-Ground 

Subwoofer, Bronze 

Textured, Single

AIR® 4" Landscape Speakers, 

Bronze Textured, Pair

Reference 4.1 Landscape 

Solution, Bronze Textured, 

Four 4" Satellites, One 10" 

Subwoofer

AIR® 6.5" Landscape Speakers, 

Bronze Textured, Pair

Ultimate 6" 2-Way Outdoor 

Speaker, Ribbon Tweeter, 

Bronze Textured, Single

Updated: 3/30/2021



Product End-of-Sale Notice

Part 

Number
Sort Name

Part 

Number
Sort Name

New Product 

Availability

6504610 EXCITE IC5-W-T 6511845
REFERENCE IC6-

W-T-EACH
5/28/2021

6504611
EXCITE IC6DT-W-T-

EACH
6511845

REFERENCE IC6-

W-T-EACH
5/28/2021

6504612 EXCITE IC6-W-T 6511845
REFERENCE IC6-

W-T-EACH
5/28/2021

6504613 EXCITE IC8-W-T 6511856
REFERENCE IC8-

W-T-EACH
5/28/2021

6504614 EXCITE IW5-W-T 6511858
REFERENCE 

IW4X8-W-T-EACH
5/28/2021

6504615 EXCITE IW6-W-T 6511858
REFERENCE 

IW4X8-W-T-EACH
5/28/2021

6504616 EXCITE IW8-W-T 6511858
REFERENCE 

IW4X8-W-T-EACH
5/28/2021

6504567
ASPIRE IC8DT-W-T-

EACH
6511856

REFERENCE IC8-

W-T-EACH
5/28/2021

Description Description

Excite® 8" 2-Way In-Wall Speakers, 

White Textured, Pair

Reference 4”x 8” In-Wall 

Speaker, White Textured, 

Single

Replacement Product Information

Aspire® 8" 2-Way Single-Point 

Stereo In-Ceiling Speaker, White 

Textured, Single

Reference 8” 2-Way In-

Ceiling Speaker, White 

Textured, Single

Excite® 6.5" 2-Way In-Wall 

Speakers, White Textured, Pair

Reference 4”x 8” In-Wall 

Speaker, White Textured, 

Single

Excite® 8" 2-Way In-Ceiling 

Speakers, White Textured, Pair

Reference 8” 2-Way In-

Ceiling Speaker, White 

Textured, Single

Excite® 5.25" 2-Way In-Wall 

Speakers, White Textured, Pair

Reference 4”x 8” In-Wall 

Speaker, White Textured, 

Single

Excite® 5.25" 2-Way In-Ceiling 

Speakers, White Textured, Pair

Reference 6.5” 2-Way In-

Ceiling Speaker, White 

Textured, Single

Excite® 6.5” 2-Way Single-Point 

Stereo In-Ceiling Speaker, White 

Textured, Single

Reference 6.5” 2-Way In-

Ceiling Speaker, White 

Textured, Single

Excite® 6.5" 2-Way In-Ceiling 

Speakers, White Textured, Pair

Reference 6.5” 2-Way In-

Ceiling Speaker, White 

Textured, Single

Discontinued Product Information

All brand names, product names, and trademarks are the property of their respective owners. Certain trademarks, registered trademarks, and trade names may be used in this document to refer to either 

the entities claiming the marks and names or their products. Crestron disclaims any proprietary interest in the marks and names of others. Crestron is not responsible for errors in typography or 

photography. ©2020 Crestron Electronics, Inc.

Updated: 3/30/2021



Product End-of-Sale Notice

Part 

Number
Sort Name

Part 

Number
Sort Name

New Product 

Availability

6504603
ASPIRE IWS82-W-T-

EACH
6511858

REFERENCE 

IW4X8-W-T-EACH
5/28/2021

6504604 ESSENCE IC5-W-T 6511842
ULTIMATE IC6-W-

T-EACH
7/30/2021

6504605 ESSENCE IC6-W-T 6511842
ULTIMATE IC6-W-

T-EACH
7/30/2021

6504606 ESSENCE IC8-W-T 6511843
ULTIMATE IC8-W-

T-EACH
7/30/2021

6504607 ESSENCE IW5-W-T 6511857

ULTIMATE 

IWLCR62-W-T-

EACH

7/30/2021

6504608 ESSENCE IW6-W-T 6511857

ULTIMATE 

IWLCR62-W-T-

EACH

7/30/2021

6504609 ESSENCE IW8-W-T 6511857

ULTIMATE 

IWLCR62-W-T-

EACH

7/30/2021

6506975 SPKA-GRILLE-IC500

6506966 SPKA-GRILLE-IC502

Please contact Crestron True Blue Support at 1-888-CRESTRON for a 

replacement solution or more information.

Please contact Crestron True Blue Support at 1-888-CRESTRON for a 

replacement solution or more information.

Round Grilles for Excite® 5.25” In-

Ceiling Speakers, White, 10 Pack

Round Grilles for Aspire® & 

Essence® 5.25” In-Ceiling 

Speakers, White, 10 Pack

Essence® 6.5" 2-Way In-Wall 

Speakers, White Textured, Pair

Ultimate 2 x 6.5” In-Wall 

LCR Speaker, White 

Textured, Single 

Essence® 8" 2-Way In-Wall 

Speakers, White Textured, Pair

Ultimate 2 x 6.5” In-Wall 

LCR Speaker, White 

Textured, Single 

Reference 4”x 8” In-Wall 

Speaker, White Textured, 

Single

Essence® 5.25" 2-Way In-Ceiling 

Speakers, White Textured, Pair

Ultimate 6.5" 2-Way In-

Ceiling Speaker, White 

Textured, Single

Essence® 6.5" 2-Way In-Ceiling 

Speakers, White Textured, Pair

Discontinued Product Information Replacement Product Information

Description Description

All brand names, product names, and trademarks are the property of their respective owners. Certain trademarks, registered trademarks, and trade names may be used in this document to refer to either 

the entities claiming the marks and names or their products. Crestron disclaims any proprietary interest in the marks and names of others. Crestron is not responsible for errors in typography or 

photography. ©2020 Crestron Electronics, Inc.

Aspire® In-Wall Dual 8” Subwoofer, 

White Textured, Single

Ultimate 6.5" 2-Way In-

Ceiling Speaker, White 

Textured, Single

Essence® 8" 2-Way In-Ceiling 

Speakers, White Textured, Pair

Ultimate 8" 2-Way In-

Ceiling Speaker, White 

Textured, Single

Essence® 5.25" 2-Way In-Wall 

Speakers, White Textured, Pair

Ultimate 2 x 6.5” In-Wall 

LCR Speaker, White 

Textured, Single 

Updated: 3/30/2021



Product End-of-Sale Notice

Part 

Number
Sort Name

Part 

Number
Sort Name

New Product 

Availability

6506976 SPKA-GRILLE-IC600

6506968 SPKA-GRILLE-IC602

6506977 SPKA-GRILLE-IC800

6506978 SPKA-GRILLE-IW500

6506971 SPKA-GRILLE-IW503

6506979 SPKA-GRILLE-IW600

6506972 SPKA-GRILLE-IW603

6506980 SPKA-GRILLE-IW800

6506973 SPKA-GRILLE-IW803

6505969 SPKA-NCTP-IC500

Please contact Crestron True Blue Support at 1-888-CRESTRON for a 

replacement solution or more information.

Please contact Crestron True Blue Support at 1-888-CRESTRON for a 

replacement solution or more information.

Please contact Crestron True Blue Support at 1-888-CRESTRON for a 

replacement solution or more information.

Please contact Crestron True Blue Support at 1-888-CRESTRON for a 

replacement solution or more information.

Please contact Crestron True Blue Support at 1-888-CRESTRON for a 

replacement solution or more information.

Please contact Crestron True Blue Support at 1-888-CRESTRON for a 

replacement solution or more information.

Please contact Crestron True Blue Support at 1-888-CRESTRON for a 

replacement solution or more information.

Round Grilles for Excite® 8” In-

Ceiling Speakers, White, 10 Pack

Please contact Crestron True Blue Support at 1-888-CRESTRON for a 

replacement solution or more information.

Please contact Crestron True Blue Support at 1-888-CRESTRON for a 

replacement solution or more information.

Please contact Crestron True Blue Support at 1-888-CRESTRON for a 

replacement solution or more information.

Round Grilles for Excite® 6.5” In-

Ceiling Speakers, White, 10 Pack

Round Grilles for Aspire® & 

Essence® 6.5” In-Ceiling Speakers, 

White, 10 Pack

Grilles for Excite® 5.25” In-Wall 

Speakers, White, 10 Pack

Grilles for Aspire® & Essence® 

5.25” In-Wall Speakers, White, 10 

Pack

All brand names, product names, and trademarks are the property of their respective owners. Certain trademarks, registered trademarks, and trade names may be used in this document to refer to either 

the entities claiming the marks and names or their products. Crestron disclaims any proprietary interest in the marks and names of others. Crestron is not responsible for errors in typography or 

photography. ©2020 Crestron Electronics, Inc.

Grilles for Aspire® & Essence® 8” In-

Wall Speakers, White, 10 Pack

Grilles for Excite® 6.5” In-Wall 

Speakers, White, 10 Pack

Grilles for Aspire® & Essence® 6.5” 

In-Wall Speakers, White, 10 Pack

Grilles for Excite® 8” In-Wall 

Speakers, White, 10 Pack

New-Construction Speaker 

Templates for Excite®, Aspire®, & 

Essence® 5.25” In-Ceiling 

Speakers, 1 Pair

Discontinued Product Information Replacement Product Information

Description Description

Updated: 3/30/2021



Product End-of-Sale Notice

Part 

Number
Sort Name

Part 

Number
Sort Name

New Product 

Availability

6505971 SPKA-NCTP-IC800

6505972 SPKA-NCTP-IW500

6505974 SPKA-NCTP-IW800

For More Information

For more information about Crestron product warranties and service agreements, 

go to: www.crestron.com/warranty

Please contact Crestron True Blue Support at 1-888-CRESTRON for a 

replacement solution or more information.

Please contact Crestron True Blue Support at 1-888-CRESTRON for a 

replacement solution or more information.

Please contact Crestron True Blue Support at 1-888-CRESTRON for a 

replacement solution or more information.

All brand names, product names, and trademarks are the property of their respective owners. Certain trademarks, registered trademarks, and trade names may be used in this document to refer to either 

the entities claiming the marks and names or their products. Crestron disclaims any proprietary interest in the marks and names of others. Crestron is not responsible for errors in typography or 

photography. ©2020 Crestron Electronics, Inc.

New-Construction Speaker 

Templates for Excite®, Aspire®, & 

Essence® 8” In-Ceiling Speakers, 1 

Pair

New-Construction Speaker 

Templates for Excite®, Aspire®, & 

Essence® 8” In-Wall Speakers, 1 

Pair

New-Construction Speaker 

Templates for Excite®, Aspire®, & 

Essence® 5.25” In-Wall Speakers, 1 

Pair

Replacement Product Information

Description Description

Discontinued Product Information

Updated: 3/30/2021

http://www.crestron.com/warranty


Product End-of-Sale Notice

For further assistance, please contact the Sales Support Service office in your region: 

Crestron US/Canada:

Email: techsales@crestron.com

Telephone: 888.273.7876

Crestron Europe:

Email: techsaleseurope@crestron.com

Telephone:+32.15509902

Crestron Australia and New Zealand:

Email: ANZtechsales@crestron.com

Telephone: +61 1800 555 040

Crestron North East Asia

Email: neatechsales@crestron.com

Telephone: 800-969-996

Crestron South East Asia

Email: SEAsalesupport@crestron.com

Telephone: +65 6846 0215

Crestron India

Email: indiatechsales@crestron.com

Telephone: 1800 3005 8822

All brand names, product names, and trademarks are the property of their respective owners. Certain trademarks, registered trademarks, and trade names may be used in this document to refer to either 

the entities claiming the marks and names or their products. Crestron disclaims any proprietary interest in the marks and names of others. Crestron is not responsible for errors in typography or 

photography. ©2020 Crestron Electronics, Inc.

Updated: 3/30/2021

mailto:techsales@crestron.com
mailto:techsaleseurope@crestron.com
mailto:ANZtechsales@crestron.com
mailto:neatechsales@crestron.com
mailto:SEAsalesupport@crestron.com
mailto:indiatechsales@crestron.com

